PNEUMATIC GREASE
PUMP
OVERALL DIMENSIONS QUOTE OF FASTENING
A B C D E
115 ~480 252 100 60
 SINGLE-ACTING
PNEUMATIC PUMP;
 PUMP: 2CM3 /

Reservoir 2 reservoirs by 400 cm
3
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
3414064 Pneumatic pump with cartridge loading
SPARES PARTS
3190372 Seal gasket
0061117 Petrolvis gasket
3050564 Flange connection
K000627-A Pneumatic pump grease R= 50:1
3133390 Pump delivery adjustment kit
0 – 60.000 cicli 1 – 60.000 cicli
Sensore di ciclo
Z
Z
Z
Z
Contatti
C2135PE WK 49/17
Dropsa products can be purchased at Dropsa branches and authorised distributors. Go to
www.dropsa.com/contact or write to sales@dropsa.com